
Agriculture Last Vol % Change

CBOT - Dec Corn 557.25 5 8.00 30,081 1.44% 17.27c or 37.12c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 640.53.

CBOT - Jul Soybeans 1,393.50 5 20.75 19,014 1.49% 14.93c or 16.68c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 638.19.

CBOT - Jul Chicago Wheat 636.50 5 2.75 12,643 0.43% 38.34c or 73.94c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 661.60.

CBOT - Jul Soybean Meal 400.10 5 2.70 7,097 0.67% 20.15c or 55.60c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 643.41.

CBOT - Jul Soybean Oil 55.05 5 1.07 8,227 1.94%

2.37c or 36.55c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1395.87.

Dalian - Mar Corn 2,934 6 20 121,112 -0.68% 7.20c or 30.61c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1400.70.

Dalian - May Soybeans 5,024 6 9 79,623 -0.18% -25.91c or 42.10c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1367.58.

Dalian - Mar Soybean Meal 3,576 6 4 34,974 -0.11% -85.54c or 1.14c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1307.95.

Dalian - Mar Soybean Oil 7,280 6 16 22,517 -0.22%

Malaysia - Feb Palm Oil 3,422 5 73 26,559 2.21%

Matif - Mar Corn 230.50 5 0.25 407 0.11%

Matif - May Rapeseed 445.50 5 5.50 4,736 1.23%

Matif - May Wheat 237.25 6 1.00 14,327 -0.42%

  Metals Last % Change

Gold - Aug 1,973.40 5 0.19%

Silver - Jul 24.14 5 0.34%

Copper - Sep 3.85 5 2.13%

Platinum - Jul 991.70 6 -0.36%

Energy Last % Change

Brent Crude - Aug 73.56 5 2.34%

WTI Crude - Aug 68.77 5 2.15%

Narural Gas - Sep 2.400 5 2.17%

Index Last % Change

US - S&P Index 4,405.00 5 0.39%

US - Dow Jones 34,454 5 0.19%

Hong Kong - Hang Seng 5 0.30%

Japan - Nikkei 33,340.00 5 1.99%

London -Ftse 100 7,590.50 5 0.30%

German - Dax 16,171.00 5 0.49%

Currency Last % Change

US Dollar Index 103.15 6 -0.47%

USD / Yen 139.25 6 -0.25%

USD / British Pound 0.79436 6 -0.61%

USD / Canadian 1.33357 6 -0.24%

USD /Swiss Franc 0.90531 6 -0.40%

USD / Brazilian Real 4.85144 6 -0.27%

USD / Russian Ruble 83.80 5 0.40%

-0.00362

-0.35

-0.49

Change

Indiana average basis:

Iowa average basis:

Nebraska average basis:

0.052

Change

    Soybean Basis

    Corn Basis

-0.00321

65

58

665.00

22.50

80.00

3.70

0.08

0.08

-3.60

1.72

1.48

0.33

17.00

Illinois average basis:

Indiana average basis:

Iowa average basis:

Nebraska average basis:

Illinois average basis:

-0.01311

-0.00486

Change

Change

Change

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high
degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the
risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully
consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of
your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources,
and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT
NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

http://www.leesegroup.com/



