Agriculture	Last	Change	Vol	% Change	Corn Basis		
CBOT - Dec Corn	557.25	▲ 8.00	30,081	1.44%	Illinois average basis: 17.27c or 37.12c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 640.53.		
CBOT - Jul Soybeans	1,393.50	▲ 20.75	19,014	1.49%	Indiana average basis: 14.93c or 16.68c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 638.19.		
CBOT - Jul Chicago Wheat	636.50	▲ 2.75	12,643	0.43%	lowa average basis: 38.34c or 73.94c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 661.60.		
CBOT - Jul Soybean Meal	400.10	▲ 2.70	7,097	0.67%	Nebraska average basis: 20.15c or 55.60c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 643.41.		
CBOT - Jul Soybean Oil	55.05	▲ 1.07	8,227	1.94%	Soybean Basis		
					Illinois average basis: 2.37c or 36.55c higher than the 3-year average. Cu		
Dalian - Mar Corn	2,934	▼ 20	121,112	-0.68%	Indiana average basis: 7.20c or 30.61c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1400.70.		
Dalian - May Soybeans	5,024	▼ 9	79,623	-0.18%	lowa average basis: -25.91c or 42.10c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1367.58.		
Dalian - Mar Soybean Meal	3,576	▼ 4	34,974	-0.11%	Nebraska average basis: -85.54c or 1.14c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1307.95.		
Dalian - Mar Soybean Oil	7,280	▼ 16	22,517	-0.22%	Expected Impacts of El Niño on Global Weather The shift from La Niña will have profound impacts around the world		
					Drier Wetter		
Malaysia - Feb Palm Oil	3,422	▲ 73	26,559	2.21%			
Matif - Mar Corn	230.50	▲ 0.25	407	0.11%	Reduced monsoon could The US will see a resurgence	in deadly	
Matif - May Rapeseed	445.50	▲ 5.50	4,736	1.23%	impact rice, cotton, corn and winter storms, although there's generally soybeans in India a drop in the number of hurricanes		
Matif - May Wheat	237.25	▼ 1.00	14,327	-0.42%	ARD the low for the	1 - 2	
Metals	Last	Change	11,021	% Change	The second se	a ret	
Gold - Aug	1,973.40	▲ 3.70		0.19%	North Pacific Ocean		
Silver - Jul	24.14	▲ 0.08		0.34%	D Japan	North Atlantic	
Copper - Sep	3.85	▲ 0.08		2.13%	MAC LA STOR TOTAL	Ocean	
Platinum - Jul	991.70	▼ -3.60		-0.36%	Philippines		
Energy	Last	Change		% Change	Kenva Lanka Wet	Colombia	
Brent Crude - Aug	73.56	▲ 1.72		2.34%	Parts of West and		
WTI Crude - Aug	68.77	▲ 1.48		2.15%	South Africa could be hit by drought,	Peru Brazil	
Narural Gas - Sep	2.400	▲ 0.052		2.17%	affecting cocoa and corn production Indian Ocean Dry South Africa Drought could hit Brazil and Colombia, crimping coffee		
Index	Last	Change		% Change			
US - S&P Index	4,405.00	▲ 17.00		0.39%	output,	bia, crimping coffee while Peru may Argentina pread flooding and	
US - Dow Jones	34,454	▲ 65		0.19%		d anchovy catch	
Hong Kong - Hang Seng		▲ 58		0.30%	and forest fires, which would damage production of wheat and other crops South Pacific Ocean		
Japan - Nikkei	33,340.00	▲ 665.00		1.99%			
London -Ftse 100	7,590.50	▲ 22.50		0.30%	En man information visit en atumn la		
German - Dax	16,171.00	▲ 80.00		0.49%	For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com		
Currency	Last	Change		% Change		10030	
US Dollar Index	103.15	✓ -0.49		-0.47%	An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high	aroun	
USD / Yen	139.25	▼ -0.35		-0.25%	degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the		
USD / British Pound	0.79436	✓ -0.00486		-0.61%	risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully	group	
USD / Canadian	1.33357	✓ -0.00321		-0.24%	consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources, A DIVISION OF		
USD /Swiss Franc	0.90531	▼ -0.00362		-0.40%	and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT		
USD / Brazilian Real	4.85144	✓ -0.01311		-0.27%	NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.	MAKEX	
USD / Russian Ruble	83.80	▲ 0.33		0.40%			